Automatic Pharmacy Box Banding Machine WK04-30AM10
The WK04-30AM10 Automated Banding System will bring ease to your packaging line by neatly
banding your small boxes / packages in easily handle able bundles. The WK04-30AM10 uses a
dual conveyor belt setup to automatically stand boxes / packages up and accumulate them into the
automatic pusher. The pusher then feeds the boxes / packages into the banding machine and
applies a nice secure band.
■ Bands products with Paper Tape or Plastic Film
■ Completely automated and highly efficient process
■ Automatically stands boxes / packages on edge for more efficient space usage
■ Automatically accumulates and batches boxes / packages
■ Pneumatically operated pusher
■ Adjustable conveyor speeds and pusher size
■ Easily adjustable side guides
■ 6.25” Schneider touch screen make job setup easy
■ Four Casters on the WK04-30AM10 increase its mobility
Specifications:
Tape Width Available in 20 mm (.78”) 30 mm (1.18”) 40 mm (1.57”) 50 mm (1.96” )
Tape Thickness Plastic: 50-80 μ | Paper: 120 μ
Material Kraft Paper Banding or Plastic Banding Film
Net Weight 370 lbs (170 kg)
Welding Method Heat Sealing
Banding Tension 5-50 N
Speed Depends on Box Size
Product Size Built to Customer Need
Power 110/220 Volt, 500 Watt, 4.5 Amps
Machine Size 87.2″ long (221.5 cm) x 26.5″ wide (67.5 cm) x 56.2″ high (143 cm)